JL Arena- Producer Jared Lesh (Whitesboro, TX) - 03/22/2019

#13 Mixed Handicap - 33 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
109.03
109.03
106.76
106.76
112.35
112.35
48.71
48.71
52.25
52.25
57.42
57.42
58.79
58.79

Total
Cattle
19
19
16
16
13
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

#14 RH HC - 38 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
115.08
115.08
104.7
104.7
115.51
115.51
48.45
48.45
54.16
54.16
54.95
54.95
57.48
57.48
58.25
58.25

Total
Cattle
17
17
16
16
13
13
10
10
10

#6 Handicap - 20 teams

Placing

1
1

Total
Time
97.55
97.55

Total
Cattle
12
12

Last Name

Rondy
Sattler
Rondy
Tinker
Fowler
Tinker
Evans
Rondy
Evans
Fowler
Galloway
Hall
DelLude
Roberson

Last Name

Fowler
Galloway
Lesh
Magee
Galloway
Roberson
Smith
Ward
Lesh
Ward
Galloway
Lesh
Ward
Ward
DelLude
Robinson

Last Name

Cranford
Tinker

First Name

Rochelle
Roy
Rochelle
Grady
Ellecia
Grady
Michael
Rochelle
Michael
Ellecia
Colleen
Russell
Linda
Tommy

First Name

Ellecia
Colleen
Jared
Ann
Colleen
Tommy
Ryan
Kody
Jared
Jim
Colleen
Jared
Kody
Jim
Linda
Mike

First Name

Tenessa
Krystal

Amount
Won
$330.00
$330.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$333.00
$333.00
$200.00
$200.00
$133.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00

Points
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Points
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Points

4
4



2 88.22 11 Hall Russell $140.00 3
2 88.22 11 Storey Jo Lee $140.00 3
3 56.46 7 Evans Sophee $0.00 2
3 56.46 7 Mitchell Ronnie $0.00 2
4 55.55 6 Matlock  Erika $0.00 1
4 55.55 6 Mynatt Jeff $0.00 1
5 56.41 6 Pritchett  Christy $0.00 0.5
5 56.41 6 Robinson  Mike $0.00 0.5

#8 Handicap - 32 teams

. Total Total . Amount .

Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 106.28 13 Delude Robert $280.00 6
1 106.28 13 Randall Randall $280.00 6
2 112.49 12 Cranford Tenessa $168.00 5
2 112.49 12 Vaughn Clay $168.00 5
3 105.18 11 Cranford Tenessa $112.00 4
3 105.18 11 Storey Jo Lee $112.00 4
4 115.88 11 Delude Robert $0.00 3
4 115.88 11 DelLude Linda $0.00 3
5 59.44 10 DelLude Linda $0.00 2
5 59.44 10 Storey Jo Lee $0.00 2
6 55.59 7 Muzyka Pete $0.00 1
6 55.59 7 Vaughn Clay $0.00 1
7 45.38 6 Fowler Ellecia $0.00 0.5
7 45.38 6 Scott Stuart $0.00 0.5

All Levels Handicap - 26 teams

. Total Total . Amount .

Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 96.96 20 Evans Michael $273.00 5
1 96.96 20 Galloway Colleen $273.00 5
2 104.51 20 Evans Michael $182.00 4
2 104.51 20 Fowler Ellecia $182.00 4
3 110.84 20 Evans Michael $0.00 3
3 110.84 20 Roberson Tommy $0.00 3
4 92.9 17 Pritchett  Douglas $0.00 2
4 92.9 17 Sattler Roy $0.00 2
5 46.73 10 Roberson Tommy $0.00 1
5 46.73 10 Sattler Roy $0.00 1
6 47.46 10 Pritchett  Douglas $0.00 0.5
6 47.46 10 Roberson Tommy $0.00 0.5

Masters #10 Handicap - 26 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 110.75 16 Randall Randall $312.00 5
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110.75
108.39
108.39
111.95
111.95
112.94
112.94
113.19
113.19
115.34
115.34

16
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
10

Sattler
Sattler
Scott
DelLude
Sattler
DelLude
Vaughn
DelLude
Delude
Muzyka
Price

Roy
Roy
Stuart
Linda
Roy
Robert
Clay
Robert
Linda
Pete
Tommy

$312.00

$208.00

$208.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



